Submit 3 Copies to Appropriate District Office	State of ⊂nergy , Minerals and N			nent	C	:15F	Form C-103 Revised 1-1-89		
DISTRICT P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240	N	WELL API NO. 30-015-30140							
<u>DISTRICȚ II</u> P.O. Drawer DD , Artesia, NM 88210		sIndicate Type of Lease							
<u>DISTRICT III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410		STATE FEE FEE							
SUNDRY NOTI	-								
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PRO DIFFERENT RESERV (FORM C-		JLease Name or Unit Agreement Name							
יType of Well: OL GAS WELL ☑ WELL □		Spuds "36" State							
2Name of Operator Penwell Energy, Inc.		Well No.	1						
sAddress of Operator 600 N. Marienfeld, Suite 1100, Midl		Pool name or Wildcat Pierce Crossing East-Bone Spring							
Well Location									
Unit Letter <u>N</u> : <u>560</u>	Unit Letter <u>N</u> : 560 Feet From The <u>North</u> Line and <u>660</u>						est Line		
Section 36	Township 24			9E	NMPM	Eddy	County		
¹¹ Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data									
NOTICE OF INT	1		BSEQUENT REPORT OF						
	PLUG AND ABANDON		REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING						
	CHANGE PLANS		COMMENCE DRILLI		I S.				
PULL OR ALTER CASING			CASING TEST AND	CEMEN	Т ЈОВ				
OTHER: Drilling Extension Request	OTHER:								

12Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103.

Penwell Energy, Inc. hereby requests a 1 year drilling extension on the approved APD for the above mentioned well. This request is made due to scheduling problems during 1998.



	nformation above is true and complete to the best of r	ny knowledge i	and belief.	
SIGNATURE La	ide Walker	TITLE	Regulatory Analyst	DATE 01-07-99
TYPE OR PRINT NAME		_		TELEPHONE NO.
(This space for State Use)	Sim W. Sum Bl	*	A:+:+-	•
APPROVED BY		TITLE	District Seper	DATE /- 12-00

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

District II 811 South First District III - 1000 Rio Brazo District IV 2040 South Pacl	s Rd., Aziec	. NM 87410	5	*	2040 Sout	TION DIV h Pacheco NM 87505	ISIC		bmit to	In Appropri State Fee	October 18, 1 Istructions on b late District Of E Lease - 6 Coj E Lease - 5 Coj	pack fice pies pies
								¥		AME	NDED REPOR	.T
		FOR P	PENWE	ELL ENE	ILL, RE-I			ENAPPINGI RECEIVED DCD - ARTESI		OR A	GRID Number	IE
				E 1100	KAS 79701		,	JUD 11111			API Number	
Prop	erty Code					³ Property Name				30 - 0	15-30140 * Well No.	4
											1	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from th	e Location		·				
Unit "D"	36	24-S	29-E		560'		h line	Feet from the		West line	County	7
	• • • • • • • • • • • •			Bottom		North		660'	West		EDDY	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Freet from the	e North/South	tere	nt From Sur				
		? Propos	ed Pool 1			e North/South	i line	Feet from the	East/V	West line	County	7
PIERCE (CROSSIN			SPRING				¹⁴ Propo	sed Pool	2	<u></u>	-
k a-a					(96473)							
"Work T	ype Code		Well Type	Code	¹¹ Cab	Ale/Pata-i	<u></u>					
N			0			" Cable/Rotary R		¹⁴ Lease Type Code S			¹³ Ground Level Elevation	
" Mul	tiple	13	Proposed 1	Depth	" Fo	Formation RING UNKN(" Contractor			3097' "Spud Date S soon as approved	
NO		85	00'		BONE SPR							
			21	Propose	d Casing	and Cemera			!		i as appro	ved
Hole Size		Casing	, Size	Casin	g weight/foot	Setting De	Pro	the second se				
25"		20)''	Conduc		40 '		Sacks of Cement Redi-mix			stimated TOC]
171	ź''	13 :	3/8"		48	350'		250 Sx.		Sur	face	
11"		85,	/8''		32		3100'		500 Sx.		···	1
/ / /	/8''	5 ¹ /2"			17	8500		600 Sx.		5600		1
T Describert										1		
2. Drill 150 Sx Class	25" ho 17½" ho Clas: "C" + ;	le to 4 ple to s "C" + 3% CaCl	0'. Se 350'. ½# fl , circ	t 40' o Run and ocele/S ulate o	of 20" co 1 set 350 Sx. + 5# cement to	nductor co ' of 13 3, Gilsonite, surface.	emen /8" /Sx.	t to surfa H-40 48# S +2% CaCl,	ce wi T&C c tail	ith Red casing. L in wi	i-mix. Cement wi th 100 Sx.	
200 Sx	Class	"C" +	2% CaC	l, circ	ulate cer	ment to su	rfac	32# J-55 S Lsonite/Sx ce.	. + 8	% salt	, tail in	th with
4. Drill 7 follows Class "	7/8" , 2900 H" + 8	hole to ' of N- % salt	> 8500 -80 17 +.6% 1	'. Run #,4800' Halad 3	and set { of J-55 22 + .6%	8500' of 5	¹ / ₂ " N	N-80 & J-5 N-80 17# stimate top	~			
I hereby centry then	informat	ion given abo	ve is true at	nd complete to	the beer l							
f my knowledge and I Signature:						OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						
	<u> 2 e 1</u>	_ Ja	en-	la	Appr	oved by:		IAL SIGNED	_			
Joe								CI II SUPER			191	

Title: I				OF ERTIDOR	
Tide: Agent 505-392-2112	Date: 03/02/98	Approval Date:	£ 1000	Expiration Dates	